
 103061

30/12/25

INV NO

Date.

Description Qty

.

Rate AmT 

 

 9172538944

27AVSPP5578M1ZDGST.NO.:

TAX INVOICE 

16:45 h

SHOP No 4, TULSI APARTMENT , TELEPHONE 

EXCHANGE SQUARE , C.A ROAD ,NAGPUR

0712-2736667 , 8600666665

pahujasbakencake1@gmail.com

Mrp

.

S.M.D

PAHUJA'S BAKE N CAKE BAKERY

FSSAI NO.: 11525055000037 CASH

HSN

  

GST NO

S2

 340.00
 340.00 1  340.001806 HERSCOCOA

SPREADS350

 120.00
 60.00 2  60.00JCHEESEPO

WDER30GM

 119.00
 119.00 1  119.002103 KEYAPIRIPI

RI80G

 95.00
 95.00 1  100.001704 JELY MIXED 

FRUIT 20CUP

 95.00
 95.00 1  100.001704 COCON 

LYCHEE 

 485.00
 485.00 1  485.002101 NESCAFECL

ASSIC90G

 400.00
 10.00 40  10.001806 5STAR10/-

 560.00
 10.00 56  10.001806 CDM10/-

 280.00
 280.00 1  280.002008999

99

PAASSMITH

5IN1320G

 225.00
 45.00 5  45.001806 KINDERJOY

BOY45/-

 225.00
 45.00 5  45.001806 KINDERJOY

GIRL45/-

 356.00
 89.00 4  89.001806 CDMSILK89/-

 98.00
 98.00 1  98.001806 CDMSILKBU

BBLY46G

 660.00
 110.00 6  110.00MARSHMAL

LOW80PC

 450.00
 30.00 15  38.002008 ACTCLASSI

CSALTED120

 140.00
 70.00 2  70.002106 BONBONWE

FFER200G

 120.00
 10.00 12  10.001806 GEMS10/-

 255.00
 85.00 3  85.002106 MAKINOCHE

ESE150G

 180.00
 30.00 6  30.002005 HR 

HALKEFULK

 80.00
 40.00 2  40.00THUMS750M

LBOTTLE

 80.00
 40.00 2  40.00SPRITE750M

LBOTTLE

 80.00
 40.00 2  35.002106 BONBONWE

FFER100G

 94.00
 94.00 1  94.002202 FROOTI 

1800ML 

 100.00
 100.00 1  100.002202 SPRITE2LBO

TTLE

 400.00
 20.00 20  20.002106 LAYS 20RS.

 312.00
 52.00 6  52.001902 MAGGICUPP

ANOODLES

 360.00
 180.00 2  180.001905 BUTTERSPO

NGECAKE45

 170.00
 170.00 1  170.002106905

0

TANG 

LEMON 500G

 174.00
 174.00 1  174.002103 VBCHEESE&

JALAPENO30

 380.00
 380.00 1  380.001704 MCCAN 

SMILES 1.5 

 425.00
 425.00 1  437.502004 FAVORITAF

RICE2.5

 7858.00Bill Amount :

NO EXCHANGE,NO GUARANTE

.........Thank You, Visit Again.........

 203
Qty :

Goods once sold will not be taken back 

You saved RS  132.50

 7,990.50

 132.50Discount :

TAX NOT PAYABLE ON REVERS CHARGES 

BASIS 

 169.11 169.11 SGSTCGST

Goods taken by :


